MGate EIP3170/EIP3270 Series
1 and 2-port EtherNet/IP-to-DF1 gateways
Features and Benefits
• PCCC objects for Rockwell Automation networks supported
• Use ProCOM to implement control via COM port mapping
• 8 simultaneous EtherNet/IP client/server pairs with up to 16 queued requests
• Serial redirector keeps the original serial master and slave connection while

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name No. of Serial Ports Serial Connector Serial Isolation Operating Temp.
MGate EIP3170 1
RS-232: DB9 male
RS-422/485: Terminal block
– 0 to 60°C
MGate EIP3170I 1
RS-232: DB9 male
RS-422/485: Terminal block
2 kV 0 to 60°C
MGate EIP3270 2 DB9 male – 0 to 60°C
MGate EIP3270I 2 DB9 male 2 kV 0 to 60°C
MGate EIP3170-T 1
RS-232: DB9 male
RS-422/485: Terminal block
– -40 to 75°C
MGate EIP3170I-T 1
RS-232: DB9 male
RS-422/485: Terminal block
2 kV -40 to 75°C
MGate EIP3270-T 2 DB9 male – -40 to 75°C
Accessories (sold separately)
Cables
CBL-F9M9-150 DB9 female to DB9 male serial cable, 1.5 m
CBL-F9M9-20 DB9 female to DB9 male serial cable, 20 cm